
MVPA BANKHEAD HIGHWAY 2015 CONVOY ITENERARY  

Day -3 Wednesday 09-16-2015 Convoy members start assembling at the marshal point in the Washington, DC Area                                                                                    
Day -2 Thursday 09-17-2015         Assembly continues                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Day -1 Friday  09-18-2015 Final preparations for departure 

CONVOY DAY DATE  START POINT  LUNCH   END POINT   MILEAGE 

Day 1 Saturday  09-19-2015 Washington, DC   Marshal Point   Kings Dominion, VA  88                                                                                          
Day 2 Sunday  09-20-2015 Kings Dominion, VA 100 South Hill, VA           92 Durham, NC   192                                             
Day 3 Monday  09-21-2015 Durham, NC    87 Lexington, NC           62 Charlotte, NC   149                                             
Day 4 Tuesday  09-22-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                 
Day 5 Wednesday 09-23-2015 Charlotte, NC   76 Spartanburg, SC           61 Anderson, SC   137                                              
Day 6 Thursday  09-24-2015 Anderson, SC  100 Lawrenceville, GA       73 Villa Rica, GA   173                                             
Day 7 Friday  09-25-2015 Villa Rica, GA  71 Talladega RW, AL        79 Tannehill  SP, Birmingham, AL 150                                                
Day 8 Saturday  09-26-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                    
Day 9 Sunday  09-27-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                    
Day 10 Monday  09-28-2015 Birmingham, AL  119 Amory, MS          71  Oxford, MS   190                                               
Day 11 Tuesday  09-29-2015 Oxford, MS  104 Tunica, MS         30  Helena, AR   134                                                
Day 12 Wednesday 09-30-2015 Helena, AR  121 Little Rock, AR         50  Hot Springs, AR   171                                               
Day 13 Thursday 10-1-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                    
Day 14 Friday  10-2-2015 Hot Springs, AR  112 Texarkana, TX         101 Paris, TX   213                                                     
Day 15 Saturday 10- 3-2015 Paris, TX  80 McKinney, TX          46  Garland, TX   126                                             
Day 16 Sunday  10-4-2015 Garland, TX  49 Ft. Worth, TX   Rest PM   49                                                   
Day 17 Monday  10-5-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                 
Day 18 Tuesday  10-6-2015 Ft. Worth, TX    49 Mineral Wells, TX       61  Eastland, TX   110                                              
Day 19 Wednesday 10-7-2015 Eastland, TX   9 Airport, Cisco, TX        91  Sweetwater, TX   100                                              
Day 20 Thursday 10-8-2015 Sweetwater, TX  108 Midland, TX   Rest PM   108                                              
Day 21 Friday  10-9-2015 Midland, TX    97 Pecos, TX          88  Van Horn, TX   185                                             
Day 22 Saturday 10-10-2015 Van Horn, TX  121 El Paso, TX         101 Deming, NM   222                                             
Day 23 Sunday  10-11-2015 Rest Day   Rest Day   Rest Day   0                                                                                     
Day 24 Monday  10-12-2015 Deming, NM **   Along Road     Douglas, AZ   159                                                   
Day 25 Tuesday  10-13-2015 Douglas, AZ  50 Tombstone, AZ          69  Tucson, AZ                 119                                            
Day 26 Wednesday 10-14-2015 Tucson, AZ  **  135 Ajo, AZ           42  Gila Bend, AZ   177                                              
Day 27 Thursday 10-15-2015 Gila Bend, AZ  116 Yuma, AZ           Rest PM   116                                                 
Day 28 Friday  10-16-2015 Rest AM     Yuma, AZ          63  El Centro, CA   63                                               
Day 29 Saturday 10-17-2015 El Centro, CA   119 San Diego   Mission Complete  119                                                                                                                                    
Day 30 Sunday  10-18-2015 Disband                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

** Indicates Fuel Critical Day V-10            Total Mileage  3250      



Convoy statistics as figured;     

Estimated convoy mileage- 3,250 miles                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Miles per drive day average- 141.3                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Highest mileage day-222                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Lowest mileage day- 49 

Convoy duration-29 days 

Number of drive days- 23 

Four of the 22 are 1/2 day travels 

Number of rest days- 6  

Half way point is Bonham, Texas                                                                                                                                                                                                                               


